

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 82617325

Data publicarii	22.05.23	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 860,01 RON - 860,01 RON

Descriere: MS686.205 DOZA DERIV.PT 1,00 BUC 12,86 RON 12,86 BLOC 6PRIZA CP KONT. 1,00 BUC 67,23 RON 67,23 HYDRO INTR.SIMPLU ANTIG. 1,00 BUC 16,81 RON 16,81 CLEMA 3POL PT FIR LITAT 26,00 BUC 1,97 RON 51,22 CABLU MYM3X2.5 33,30 ML 5,29 RON 176,16 TUB RIGID 14/16MM 15,00 ML 0,76 RON 11,40 COT PVC FI16 2,00 BUC 0,80 RON 1,60 MUFA PVC FI16 3,00 BUC 0,48 RON 1,44 MS860.1316/G BRIDE TUB 24,00 BUC 0,48 RON 11,52 SURUB LEMN 4X40 0,50 CUT 8,82 RON 4,41 DIBLU PLASTIC KPX 8X40 0,37 CUT 12,27 RON 4,54 CLEMA 5POL PT FIR LITAT 6,00 BUC 3,11 RON 18,66 SEDNA PRIZA DUBLA CP ALB 1,00 BUC 22,69 RON 22,69 KO110/LNA-DOZA DISTR. 1,00 BUC 11,34 RON 11,34 KUL68-45/LD2NA DOZA LEG. 1,00 BUC 6,13 RON 6,13 DIBLU PLASTIC 8MM 0,13 CUT 3,70 RON 0,48 SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.2X19 0,50 CUT 10,92 RON 5,46 CANAL CABLU 20X10 AUT. 4,00 ML 2,48 RON 9,92 BRAYT.TUB LED 18W 3000K 1,00 BUC 18,49 RON 18,49 CORP LED P1X18W IP65 1,00 BUC 63,03 RON 63,03 INTR.SONERIE PT IP54 GRI 1,00 BUC 12,77 RON 12,77 SURUB GIPSCAR.3.5X45 0,10 CUT 8,07 RON 0,81 SURUB GIPSCAR.3.5X35 0,04 CUT 6,47 RON 0,26 TELERUPTOR 16A 1NO 1,00 BUC 61,34 RON 61,34 CUTIE PT.2 BUTOANE 1,00 BUC 15,97 RON 15,97 BUTON HIMEL HI-BA21 2,00 BUC 9,16 RON 18,32 BORNE 2X1.0-2.5MM 25,00 BUC 0,80 RON 20,00 BORNE 3X1.0-2.5MM 16,00 BUC 0,84 RON 13,44 TUB FLUOR.36W/840 6,00 BUC 13,87 RON 83,22 BRAYT.TUB LED 18W 4200K 6,00 BUC 19,75 RON 118,50
